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ΒΕΛΓΙΟ/ 
BELGIUM 

B LEUVEN18 
UC Leuven-Limburg 
(UCLL) 

2 (1st cycle) 5 https://www.ucll.be/en/exchange-application English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ/ 
BULGARIA 

BG 
BOURGAS01 

Burgas Free University 2 (1-2 cycle) 6 
https://www.bfu.bg/en/mezhdunarodna- 
deynost/erasmus 

English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ / 
BULGARIA 

 

BG ROUSSE 01 
Angel Kanchev 
University of Ruse 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

www.uni-ruse.bg/en 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ/ 
BULGARIA 

 

BG SOFIA 20 
University of Chemical 
Technology and 
Metallurgy Sofia 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
 

https://uctm.edu/en/ 
 

English B1 
 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ/ 
BULGARIA 

 

BG SVISHTO02 
D.A. Tsenov Academy of 
Economics 

 

2 (1 -2 cycle) 
 

6 
https://www.uni- 
svishtov.bg/en/international-affairs/erasmus- 
plus-programme 

 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ/ 
BULGARIA 

BG VARNA04 
University of Economics 
– Varna 

2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://ue-varna.bg/en English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΓΑΛΛΙΑ/ 
FANCE 

 

F LILLE11 
Université Catholique de 
Lille 

4 or 2 (1 
cycle) 

 

5 or 10 
https://www.univ-catholille.fr/en/erasmus- 
exchange-programs-academic-calendars 

 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY 

 

D MAINZ01 
Johannes Gutenberg- 
University Mainz 

 

2 (1 -2 cycle) 
 

6 
 

https://www.uni-mainz.de/eng/index.php 

1st cycle:  
German B1   
2nd cycle: 
 English B2 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
GERMANY 

 

D WUPPERT01 

Bergische Universität 
Wuppertal (Schumpeter 
School of Business and 
Economics) 

 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

6 
 

https://www.wiwi.uni-wuppertal.de/en/ 

 

English B2 or 
German B1 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ/ 
SPAIN 

E ALMERIA01 University of Almería 2 (1st cycle) 5 
https://www.ual.es/en/comunidad/estudiant 
es-internacionales 

Spanish B1 or 
English B1 

1/5 days English B2 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ/ 
SPAIN 

E ZARAGOZ01 Universidad de Zaragoza 2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.unizar.es 
Spanish B1 & 
English B1 

2/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

CY 
LARNACA02 

University of Central 
Lancashire Cyprus 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 
https://www.uclancyprus.ac.cy/life/study- 
abroad/erasmus/ 

English B2 2/5 days English B2 

http://www.ucll.be/en/exchange-application
http://www.bfu.bg/en/mezhdunarodna-
http://www.uni-ruse.bg/en
http://www.univ-catholille.fr/en/erasmus-
http://www.uni-mainz.de/eng/index.php
http://www.wiwi.uni-wuppertal.de/en/
http://www.ual.es/en/comunidad/estudiant
http://www.unizar.es/
http://www.uclancyprus.ac.cy/life/study-
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ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

CY 
LARNACA08 

AMERICAN UNIVERSITY 
OF CYPRUS (AUCY) 

1 (1-2 cycle) 6 
https://aucy.ac.cy/erasmus/study-incoming- 
mobility 

English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

CY LEFKOSI01 
OPEN UNIVERSITY OF 
CYPRUS (OUC) 

2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.ouc.ac.cy/index.php/en/studies 
Greek B1 & 
English B1 

2/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

CY LIMASSO02 
Cyprus University of 
Technology 

3 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

6 
http://erasmus.cut.ac.cy/application- 
documents/ 

English B1 & 
Greek B1 

2/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ/ 
CYPRUS 

CY NICOSIA01 University of Cyprus 
2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

6 http://www.ucy.ac.cy/el/ 
Greek or 
English B2 

1/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ/ 
CYPRUS 

CY NICOSIA14 University of Nicosia 4 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.unic.ac.cy/ 
Greek or 
English B2 

2/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ/ 
CYPRUS 

CY NICOSIA23 Πανεπιστήμιο Frederick 
2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

6 https://www.frederick.ac.cy/mobility/ English B1  2/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ/ 
CYPRUS 

CY NICOSIA24 
European University 
Cyprus 

1 (1- 2 cycle ) 5 https://euc.ac.cy/ English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ/ 
CYPRUS 

CY PAFOS01 
Neapolis Univeristy 
Pafos 

3 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.nup.ac.cy/ 
English B1 or 
Greek 

2/5 days English B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ / 
LITHUANIA 

 

LT KAUNAS 01 
Vytautas Magnus 
University - Department 
of Forest Sciences 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
https://zua.vdu.lt/en/international- 
cooperation/erasmus-exchange-studies/ 

 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ/ 
LITHUANIA 

LT KAUNAS02 
Kaunas University of 
Technology 

4 (1-2 cycle) 5 
https://admissions.ktu.edu/exchange- 
students/ 

English B2 4/5 days Enlish B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ/ 
LITHUANIA 

 

LT KAUNAS08 
Kauno Kolegija, 
University of Applied 
Sciences 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.kaunokolegija.lt/en 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ/ 
LITHUANIA 

LT PANEVEZ 
01 

Panevėžys University of 
Applied Sciences 

2 (1st cycle) 5 http://panko.lt/en/ 
English B1 or 
Lithuanian 

2/5 days English B2 

ΟΛΛΑΝΔΙΑ / 
NEDERLANDS 

NL 
GRONING03 

Hanze University of 
Applied Sciences, 
Groningen 

 

1 (1st cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://www.hanze.nl/eng 
 

English B2 
 

1/5 days 
 

English C1 

ΟΥΓΓΑΡΙΑ / 
HUNGARY 

HU 
BUDAPES01 

 

Eötvös Loránd University 
2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

5 
https://www.elte.hu/en/incoming-mobility & 
https://gtk.elte.hu/en/erasmus/courses?m=8 
780 

 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

http://www.ouc.ac.cy/index.php/en/studies
http://erasmus.cut.ac.cy/application-
http://www.ucy.ac.cy/el/
http://www.unic.ac.cy/
http://www.frederick.ac.cy/mobility/
http://www.nup.ac.cy/
http://www.kaunokolegija.lt/en
http://panko.lt/en/
http://www.hanze.nl/eng
http://www.elte.hu/en/incoming-mobility
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ΟΥΓΓΑΡΙΑ/ 
HUNGARY 

HU GYOR01 
SZECHENYI ISTVAN 
UNIVERSITY 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

12 https://admissions.sze.hu/information English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ/ 
POLAND 

PL 
RZESZOW01 

Rzeszów University of 
Technology 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 
https://w.prz.edu.pl/, 
https://dwm.prz.edu.pl/en/erasmus/student 

English B1 1/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

PL SZCZECI 01 
The University of 
Szczecin 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/home-page/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ/ 
POLAND 

PL SZCZECI 02 
West Pomeranian 
University of Technology 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://www.zut.edu.pl/EN/university.html English B1 1/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ/ 
POLAND 

PL TORUN01 
Nicolaus Copernicus 
University in Toruń 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://www.umk.pl/en/erasmus/students/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ 
/ PORTUGAL 

P BRAGANC 
01 

Instituto Politecnico de 
Braganca 

2 (1st cycle) 5 
http://portal3.ipb.pt/index.php/en/ipben/hom 
e 

 English B1 or 
Portuguese 

2/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ 
/ PORTUGAL 

 

P GUARDA01 
Instituto Politecnico Da 
Guarda 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

5 
http://www.ipg.pt/relacoes_internacionais/p 
olytechnic.aspx 

English B1 or 
Portuguese A2 

 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

 

RO ALBAIU01 
"1 DECEMBRIE 1918" 
UNIVERSITY OF ALBA 
IULIA 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

6 
https://en.uab.ro/centre/3-international- 
relations/# 

English B2 or 
Romanian B2 

 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

 

RO BACAU01 
University "Vasile 
Alecsandri" of Bacau 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://www.ub.ro/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

RO BRASOV01 
Transilvania University of 
Brasov 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://www.unitbv.ro/en/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

RO 
BUCURES04 

Bucharest Academy of 
Economic Studies 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 
https://international.ase.ro/21/index.php/era 
smus/ 

English B1 2/5 days English B2 

http://www.zut.edu.pl/EN/university.html
http://www.umk.pl/en/erasmus/students/
http://portal3.ipb.pt/index.php/en/ipben/hom
http://www.ipg.pt/relacoes_internacionais/p
http://www.ub.ro/
http://www.unitbv.ro/en/
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ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

 

RO 
BUCURES43 

 

National University 
Politehnica of Bucharest 

 

1 (1cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.upb.ro/en/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

RO 
BUCURES18 

Romanian-American 
University 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
 

https://www.rau.ro/erasmus/?lang=en 
 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

RO 
CONSTAN02 

Ovidius University of 
Constanta 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
http://dri.univ-ovidius.ro/en/erasmus-plus- 
office 

 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

RO CRAIOVA 
01 

 

University of Craiova 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
 

http://www.ucv.ro/en/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

RO IASI02 
Alexandru Ioan Cuza 
University 

2 (1-2 cycle) 6 www.uaic.ro English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ/ 
ROMANIA 

RO 
SUCEAVA01 

Stefan cel Mare 
University 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

6 
https://relint.usv.ro/erasmus- 
students/incoming-mobilities/ 

 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΣΕΡΒΙΑ/ 
SERBIA 

RS 
BELGRAD30 

ALFA BK University 2 (1-2-3) 5 https://alfa.edu.rs/?lang=en English B1 3/5 days English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΑΚΙΑ / 
SLOVAKIA 

SK KOSICE03 
Technical University of 
Košice 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

5 https://erasmus.tuke.sk/en/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΕΝΙΑ / 
SLOVENIA 

SI MARIBOR 
01 

 

University of Maribor 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
https://www.um.si/en/international- 
students/ 

 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΣΟΥΗΔΙΑ / 
SWEDEN 

S UPPSALA02 
Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

1 (1 - 2 cycle) 5 www.slu.se English B2 1/5 days Enlish B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ / 
TURKEY 

TR ISTANBU45 Nisantasi Universitesi 2 (1cycle) 6 
https://international.nisantasi.edu.tr/sayfa/er 
asmus-903412 

English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ / 
TURKEY 

TR ISTANBU68 
FENERBAHCE 
UNIVERSITY 

2 (1cycle) 5 https://ois.fbu.edu.tr/bilgipaketi/eobsakts/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

http://www.upb.ro/en/
http://www.rau.ro/erasmus/?lang=en
http://dri.univ-ovidius.ro/en/erasmus-plus-
http://www.ucv.ro/en/
http://www.uaic.ro/
http://www.um.si/en/international-
http://www.slu.se/
https://www.ltu.se/edu/Exchange-Studies?l=en
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ΤΣΕΧΙΑ 
/CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

CZ OSTRAVA 
01 

VSB-Technika Univerzita 
Ostrava 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

5 
 

http://www.vsb.cz/en 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΦΙΝΛΑΝΔΙΑ 
/ FINLAND 

SF TAMPERE 
06 

Tampere University of 
Applied Sciences (TAMK) 

 

1 (1st cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.tamk.fi/cms/tamken.nsf 
English B2 or 

Finnish 

 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

 

http://www.vsb.cz/en
http://www.tamk.fi/cms/tamken.nsf

